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MAIAFOAM

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

A unique acoustic textile solution that combines the luxurious feel of cotton velvet with the acoustic properties of a high-density coating.  

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Width Length Weight Thickness Composition
1370 150 cm ± 15 m 1100 g/m2 4.4 mm 55% Latex + 45% CO

FR standard
EN 13773 / class 1
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SOUND ABSORPTION COEFFICIENT
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100 0.09
125 0.15
160 0.25
200 0.35
250 0.62
315 0.76
400 0.85
500 0.90
630 0.90
800 0.87

1000 0.90
1250 0.90
1600 0.91
2000 0.94
2500 0.96
3150 0.98
4000 1.00
5000 1.00
αW 0.65
NRC 0.60
SAA 0.59

This graph shows the sound absorption coefficient of a flat curtain hung from a rail positioned 15 cm from the wall (G150).



01/2026

MAIAFOAM

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

SOUND REDUCTION INDEX
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f(Hz) A B
50 20.3 16.5
63 7.5 5.9
80 3.7 2.1

100 7.1 7.3
125 9.5 7.0
160 11.3 7.1
200 11.6 7.8
250 14.4 8.6
315 16.9 9.0
400 17.6 9.5
500 20.4 10.3
630 18.5 10.8
800 18.8 11.3

1000 20.5 11.6
1250 20.8 11.9
1600 21.9 12.6
2000 22.9 12.5
2500 23.9 12.7
3150 24.3 13.5
4000 25.3 13.9
5000 26.3 13.9
Rw 21 12

This graph shows the sound reduction index of two setups tested separately, tensioned in a wall opening: 
• Setup A: 1+1 layer, with a 30 cm air gap 
• Setup B: 1 layer, no air gap
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A B C
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f(Hz) A B C
50 23.1 23.0 19.9
63 8.2 10.7 8.8
80 3.4 5.5 4.4

100 10.3 12.6 10.2
125 16.4 11.9 9.4
160 17.6 12.0 10.2
200 18.5 13.2 11.4
250 21.7 13.4 11.5
315 23.1 13.4 12.6
400 23.3 14.7 12.6
500 26.2 15.8 14.0
630 23.3 18.0 14.9
800 24.7 20.1 16.0

1000 27.2 22.3 17.0
1250 29.7 24.8 18.6
1600 32.5 27.1 20.2
2000 35.7 29.1 21.5
2500 38.7 30.7 23.0
3150 42.0 33.2 24.7
4000 44.6 35.5 26.5
5000 47.9 37.3 27.0
Rw 29 dB 22 dB 18 dB

This graph shows the sound reduction index of three setups tested separately, tensioned in a wall opening: 
• Setup A: 2+2 layers, with a 30 cm air gap 
• Setup B: 4 layers, no air gap 
• Setup C: 2 layers, no air gap
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